
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00761

07/30/2
024

ADAMS, KYLE 
MATHEW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, KYLE MATHEW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00760

07/30/2
024

BAKER, JENNIFER 
JOANN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, JENNIFER JOANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00134

07/30/2
024

BANKS, LARRY SEKOU  Person 1
BANKS, LARRY SEKOU vs. 
MENDENHALL, TERRI LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00762

07/30/2
024

BARROWS, FRANK 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARROWS, FRANK WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CM-2024-
00304

07/30/2
024

BERRYMAN, MICHEALA 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERRYMAN, MICHEALA 
DAWN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay
CF-2024-
00399

07/30/2
024

BRYANT, JOHN 
JEROD  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, JOHN JEROD

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00402

07/30/2
024

CARVER, RYAN LEE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARVER, RYAN LEE

BATTERY/ASSAULT AND BATTERY 
ON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00582

07/30/2
024

CLINE, CONNER  Defendant
FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. 
CLINE, CONNER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00396

07/30/2
024

CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROW, CAMERON RANDLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND 
AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay
FP-2024-
00051

07/30/2
024

DECOSTA, KATELYNN 
KAY  Plaintiff

DECOSTA, KATELYNN KAY vs. 
RYAN, MICHAEL SHANNON

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2024-
00763

07/30/2
024

EMERINE, MATHEW 
RYAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EMERINE, MATHEW RYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00764

07/30/2
024

ESCH, COLTON 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESCH, COLTON JAMES

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00400

07/30/2
024

FAGANS, ELVIN 
ZEDEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL

POSSESS CONTRABAND (DRUGS) 
BY INMATE, AFC 2 OR MORE

Kay
SC-2024-
00582

07/30/2
024

FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR 
ASSOCIATION  Plaintiff

FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. 
CLINE, CONNER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00583

07/30/2
024

FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR 
ASSOCIATION  Plaintiff

FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. 
OVERMAN, SCOTT

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400583
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400583
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400400
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400400
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400764
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400764
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400763
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400763
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400396
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400396
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400402
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400402
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400399
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400399
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400304
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400304
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400762
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400762
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400134
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400134
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400760
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400760
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400761
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400761
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00759

07/30/2
024

FISCHER, ASHTON 
ELIZABETH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FISCHER, ASHTON ELIZABETH

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00765

07/30/2
024

GREEN, TONY 
ANTWAIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
00766

07/30/2
024

GREEN, TONY 
ANTWAIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00767

07/30/2
024

HENLEY, JAMES 
DEAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENLEY, JAMES DEAN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00768

07/30/2
024

HENLEY, MELINDA 
REENA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENLEY, MELINDA REENA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00146

07/30/2
024

HT RANCH LLC  Plaintiff
HT RANCH LLC vs. SNR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
OPERATING LLC

Kay
CF-2024-
00397

07/30/2
024

KINKADE, DARRELL 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINKADE, DARRELL RAY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00769

07/30/2
024

LEATHERMAN, SHAWN 
ROSS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEATHERMAN, SHAWN ROSS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00770

07/30/2
024

LITTLEDEER, 
DAMIEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00771

07/30/2
024

MARTINEZ, 
CARMELO  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ, CARMELO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00772

07/30/2
024

MARTINEZ, GREGORIO 
SALAZAR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ, GREGORIO 
SALAZAR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00134

07/30/2
024

MENDENHALL, TERRI 
LEE  Person 2

BANKS, LARRY SEKOU vs. 
MENDENHALL, TERRI LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00758

07/30/2
024

MUMATMUIAOV, 
IKROM  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUMATMUIAOV, IKROM

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00773

07/30/2
024

MURRAY, JADRIEN 
RIC  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRAY, JADRIEN RIC

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00774

07/30/2
024

ORNDOFF, MAGEAN 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ORNDOFF, MAGEAN MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400774
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400774
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400773
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400773
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400758
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400758
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400134
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400134
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400772
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400772
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400771
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400771
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400770
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400770
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400769
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400769
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400397
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400397
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400768
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400768
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400767
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400767
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400766
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400766
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400765
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400765
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400759
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400759
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00583

07/30/2
024

OVERMAN, SCOTT  Defendant
FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. 
OVERMAN, SCOTT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00775

07/30/2
024

PASLAY, CLARK 
CASH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PASLAY, CLARK CASH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00401

07/30/2
024

RAMOS-DIAZ, 
VINCENTE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMOS-DIAZ, VINCENTE

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00303

07/30/2
024

RIFF, STEPHEN 
WATKINS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIFF, 
STEPHEN WATKINS

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay
TR-2024-
00756

07/30/2
024

RUMSEY-MILNER, ANGELA 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUMSEY-MILNER, ANGELA 
MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
FP-2024-
00051

07/30/2
024

RYAN, MICHAEL 
SHANNON  Defendant

DECOSTA, KATELYNN KAY vs. 
RYAN, MICHAEL SHANNON

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2024-
00776

07/30/2
024

SMITH, JASUN 
DAMON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JASUN DAMON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00777

07/30/2
024

SNOOK, KENNETH 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SNOOK, KENNETH RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00146

07/30/2
024

SNR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
OPERATING LLC  Defendant

HT RANCH LLC vs. SNR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
OPERATING LLC

Kay
TR-2024-
00778

07/30/2
024

SPALDING, NATHANIEL 
SLADE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPALDING, NATHANIEL SLADE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00757

07/30/2
024

STEPHENS, DONOVAN 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, DONOVAN JAMES

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay
FD-2024-
00112

07/30/2
024

STEPHENS, KOLBY 
WAYNE  Defendant

STEPHENS, MEGAN RENAE vs. 
STEPHENS, KOLBY WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00112

07/30/2
024

STEPHENS, MEGAN 
RENAE  Plaintiff

STEPHENS, MEGAN RENAE vs. 
STEPHENS, KOLBY WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
TR-2024-
00779

07/30/2
024

THOMPSON, WILLIAM 
KANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00780

07/30/2
024

TRENT, ANITA FAYE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRENT, ANITA FAYE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2024-
00305

07/30/2
024

VANLEY, JUSTIN 
ALAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VANLEY, JUSTIN ALAN

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay
TR-2024-
00781

07/30/2
024

WALDRUP, TREVOR 
JOSEPH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALDRUP, TREVOR JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00398

07/30/2
024

WALTON, FORREST 
SHANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALTON, FORREST SHANE

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+
(FEL)

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400398
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400398
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400781
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400781
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400305
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400305
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400780
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400780
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400779
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400779
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400112
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400112
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400112
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400112
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400757
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400757
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400778
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400778
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400777
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400777
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400776
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400776
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400756
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400756
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400303
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400303
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400401
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400401
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400775
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400775
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400583
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400583
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

