Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00761		ADAMS, KYLE MATHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, KYLE MATHEW	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00760	07/30/2 024	BAKER, JENNIFER JOANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, JENNIFER JOANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00134	07/30/2 024	BANKS, LARRY SEKOU Person 1	BANKS, LARRY SEKOU vs. MENDENHALL, TERRI LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 00762		BARROWS, FRANK WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARROWS, FRANK WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2024- 00304	07/30/2 024	BERRYMAN, MICHEALA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERRYMAN, MICHEALA DAWN	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	CF-2024- 00399	07/30/2 024	BRYANT, JOHN JEROD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRYANT, JOHN JEROD	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00402	07/30/2 024	CARVER, RYAN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARVER, RYAN LEE	BATTERY/ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00582	07/30/2 024	CLINE, CONNER Defendant	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. CLINE, CONNER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00396	07/30/2 024	CROW, CAMERON RANDLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROW, CAMERON RANDLE	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay	FP-2024- 00051	07/30/2 024	DECOSTA, KATELYNN KAY Plaintiff	DECOSTA, KATELYNN KAY vs. RYAN, MICHAEL SHANNON	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 00763		EMERINE, MATHEW RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EMERINE, MATHEW RYAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00764		ESCH, COLTON JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESCH, COLTON JAMES	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00400		FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL	POSSESS CONTRABAND (DRUGS) BY INMATE, AFC 2 OR MORE
Kay	SC-2024- 00582	07/30/2 024	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. CLINE, CONNER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00583	07/30/2 024	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. OVERMAN, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00759	07/30/2 024	FISCHER, ASHTON ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FISCHER, ASHTON ELIZABETH	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00765	07/30/2 024	GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 00766	07/30/2 024	GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREEN, TONY ANTWAIN	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00767	07/30/2 024	HENLEY, JAMES DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENLEY, JAMES DEAN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00768	07/30/2 024	HENLEY, MELINDA REENA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENLEY, MELINDA REENA	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00146	07/30/2 024	HT RANCH LLC Plaintiff	HT RANCH LLC vs. SNR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA OPERATING LLC	
Kay	CF-2024- 00397	07/30/2 024	KINKADE, DARRELL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINKADE, DARRELL RAY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 00769	07/30/2 024	LEATHERMAN, SHAWN ROSS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEATHERMAN, SHAWN ROSS	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00770	07/30/2 024	LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00771	07/30/2 024	MARTINEZ, CARMELO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ, CARMELO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00772	07/30/2 024	MARTINEZ, GREGORIO SALAZAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ, GREGORIO SALAZAR	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00134	07/30/2 024	MENDENHALL, TERRI LEE Person 2	BANKS, LARRY SEKOU vs. MENDENHALL, TERRI LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 00758	07/30/2 024	MUMATMUIAOV, IKROM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MUMATMUIAOV, IKROM	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00773	07/30/2 024	MURRAY, JADRIEN RIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURRAY, JADRIEN RIC	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00774	07/30/2 024	ORNDOFF, MAGEAN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORNDOFF, MAGEAN MARIE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00583	07/30/2 024	OVERMAN, SCOTT Defendant	FARMERS COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR ASSOCIATION vs. OVERMAN, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00775	07/30/2 024	PASLAY, CLARK CASH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PASLAY, CLARK CASH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00401	07/30/2 024	RAMOS-DIAZ, VINCENTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMOS-DIAZ, VINCENTE	AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00303	07/30/2 024	RIFF, STEPHEN WATKINS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIFF, STEPHEN WATKINS	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	TR-2024- 00756	07/30/2 024	RUMSEY-MILNER, ANGELA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUMSEY-MILNER, ANGELA MARIE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	FP-2024- 00051	07/30/2 024	RYAN, MICHAEL SHANNON Defendant	DECOSTA, KATELYNN KAY vs. RYAN, MICHAEL SHANNON	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 00776		SMITH, JASUN DAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, JASUN DAMON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00777	07/30/2 024	SNOOK, KENNETH RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SNOOK, KENNETH RAY	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00146	07/30/2 024	SNR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA OPERATING LLC Defendant	HT RANCH LLC vs. SNR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA OPERATING LLC	
Kay	TR-2024- 00778	07/30/2 024	SPALDING, NATHANIEL SLADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPALDING, NATHANIEL SLADE	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00757	07/30/2 024	STEPHENS, DONOVAN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEPHENS, DONOVAN JAMES	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay	FD-2024- 00112	07/30/2 024	STEPHENS, KOLBY WAYNE Defendant	STEPHENS, MEGAN RENAE vs. STEPHENS, KOLBY WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00112	07/30/2 024	STEPHENS, MEGAN RENAE Plaintiff	STEPHENS, MEGAN RENAE vs. STEPHENS, KOLBY WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2024- 00779	07/30/2 024	THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00780	07/30/2 024	TRENT, ANITA FAYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRENT, ANITA FAYE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2024- 00305	07/30/2 024	VANLEY, JUSTIN ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VANLEY, JUSTIN ALAN	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	TR-2024- 00781	07/30/2 024		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALDRUP, TREVOR JOSEPH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00398	07/30/2 024		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALTON, FORREST SHANE	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)